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Start @ 

Mirabella 

Retirement 

Community 

1

Intersection of Minor & 

Denny – pedestrian crossing 

New City Light 

Electrical Sub 

Station 

Cascade People’s 

Center – Community 

Projects Site 

Row 

House 

Café  

End @ 

Cascade 

Playground 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 


